
Region Name Address    AIS ID #Phone Email Year

1 Marcia Connolly 6 Green Way, Chelmsford, MA 01824 978-256-0720 Marcia.Connolly12@gmail.com 1

2 Kathryn E Mohr 19 Roslyn Drive, Ballston Lake, NY 12019-9748 716-836-2573518-952-4995 kemohrke@aol.com 2

3      

4 Doug Chyz 6 Biscoe Court, Stafford, VA 22554-6437 540-659-6202 dougchyz50@verizon.net 3

5 Randall Bowen 528 Forest Ridge Drive, Shelby, NC 28152 704-434-6118 drbowen@bellsouth.net 1

6 Jean Kaufmann 5140 Cornell Road, Okemos, MI 48864-7555 517-347-7555 jejpkaufmann@hotmail.com 2

7 Belinda Carroll 4938 Highway 78, Dyersburg, TN 38024 731-285-8207 Bjcarroll@cableone.net 3

8 Elladan McLeester 1202 Pontiac Trail, Madison, WI 53711 608-271-3607 elladan@tds.net 2

9 Debra Miller 61 Laconwood St., Springfield, IL 627112 217-529-8014 miller42@aol.com 2

10 Joe Musacchia 509 Linda Ann Ave, Gray, LA 70359 985-289-2917 1cajunjoe@att.net 1

11 Cindy Davis 929 Cooley St, Missoula, MT 59802-2415 406-544-8745 cibby55@gmail.co 1

12 Susan Boyce 5123 South 3500 West, Roy UT 84067 801-644-7172 irisgal@hotmail.com 2

13 Ann Booth 6117 150th Place SW, Edmonds, WA 98026-4121 425-743-3066 annbooth_hr@hotmail.com 3

14 Jean Richter 1226 High Street, Alameda, CA 94501-4853 510-864-7962 jeanrichter@berkley.edu 2

15 Sue Brown 40756 15th Street West, Palmdale, CA 93551 661-947-8659 region15rvps@gmail.com 3

17 Bonnie Nichols 3365 Northaven Road, Dallas, TX 75229 214-676-9892 bjnhtn@aol.com 1

18 Laurie Winzer 3718 SW 100th Street, Augusta, KS 67010-8371 316-775-1480 lauriewinzer6@gmail.com 2

20 Linda Baumgartner Colorado Springs, CO 80904 719-310-2384 Lindabciris@comcast.net 1

21 Wayne Messer Po Box 64, Huxley, IA 50124 515-597-4240 wrmesser@gmail.com 1

22 Mark Shipp 104 Garden Lane, Malvern, AR 72104 501-249-2400 markshipp60@gmail.com 2

23 Eva Barry 8124 Siguard CT NE, Albuquerque, NM 87109-5233 505-350-0382 evabarry@q.com 1

24
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